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Current Original
o Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount

Date
COMMUNITY
ACTION Contracts Not
ORGANIZATION ||Department of Labor | T014393 $35,700.00 $9,900.00(05/15/2012|[02/15/2013|NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FR 11/12 Subject to OSC ||06/13/2012
OF WESTERN Pre-Audit
NEW YORK INC
COMMUNITY
ACTION Contracts Not
ORGANIZATION ||Department of Labor | T014231 $42,208.65|| $26,147.23/03/01/2012//05/01/2013|CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA Subject to OSC |[05/02/2012
OF WESTERN Pre-Audit
NEW YORK INC
COMMUNITY Community
CENTER OF THE Projects Fund
ROCKAWAY Department of Labor | TM06444 $15,000.00/| $14,998.0002/01/2014/01/31/2015/2006-07 LAO (Member 03/27/2017
PENINSULA Initiative)
COMMUNITY Community
CENTER OF THE Projects Fund
ROCKAWAY Department of Labor | TM05391 $10,000.00 $9,999.00(09/01/2011/{08/31/2012 |LAO FY 05/06 (Member 09/27/2013
PENINSULA Initiative)
COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION
FOR GREATER Department of Labor |C014648 $100,000.00/|  $98,894.9107/01/2013/09/30/2014 | WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Grant 09/12/2013
BUFFALO INC
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER |Department of Labor |C22506GG $120,000.00/| $54,595.5407/10/2023//07/09/2024 |NYS Pre-Apprenticeship Program Grant 09/28/2023
OF BUFFALO INC
COMMUNITY EMERGING & TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING
IMPACT INC Department of Labor |C013518 $105,129.00| $104,847.86(10/01/2009(03/31/2011 ARRA Grant 01/10/2011




COMMUNITY

IMPACT INC Department of Labor [C013712 $151,341.00| $151,053.72/01/01/2010/03/31/2011 |DISCONNECTED YOUTH TRAINING WIA ARRA Grant 01/10/2011
COMMUNITY Contracts Not
MEDIATION Department of Labor |C21416GG $225,000.00| $218,075.17|06/25/202106/24/2022 |EWF-OAG Subject to OSC ||08/26/2021
SERVICES INC Pre-Audit
gﬁ&l\é%l\I?TY Contracts Not
GREATER Department of Labor | T014394 $20,000.00 $0.00/05/01/201201/31/2013|INY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11/12 MO Subject to OSC |[05/30/2012
ROCHESTER Pre-Audit
COMMUNITY Contracts Not
SERVICES FOR Department of Labor |T014453 $5,625.00 $5,500.00/(08/01/2012/{07/31/2013/|OSH T&E FY 12/13 Subject to OSC ||08/07/2012
EVERY1 Pre-Audit
Community
COMMUNITY Projects Fund
VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM00370 $1,000.00 $1,000.00/(07/01/2010{06/30/2011 |LAO FY 00/01 (Member 11/18/2011
Initiative)
Community
COMMUNITY Projects Fund
VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM09351 $10,000.00 $10,000.00{07/01/2009|04/30/2010|LAO FY 09 (Member 12/17/2010
Initiative)
Community
COMMUNITY Projects Fund
VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM09350 $10,000.00 $9,890.00/(07/01/2009|06/30/2010 | LAO FY 09 (Member 12/17/2010
Initiative)
Community
COMMUNITY Projects Fund
VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM09349 $2,000.00 $1,978.00/(07/01/2009/(06/30/2010/|LAO FY09 (Member 12/07/2010
Initiative)
COMPREHENSIVE Service -
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICAL EXAM MITCHELL PUKAJLO, 3/24/09 Medical/
MEDICAL Department of Labor | CM00865 $1,000.00 $635.00/11/01/2007(10/31/2009 S Ak | Parmaceutical 06/23/2009
SERVICES Services
COMPUTER Contracts Not
CONNECTION OF ||Department of Labor | T013996 $7,613.00 $5,325.50/[11/29/2010/{03/31/2011|ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08 Subject to OSC ||01/10/2011
CNY INC Pre-Audit
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Consultant -

88¥§SEE§NT S APPLICATION RELEASE MANAGER FOR THE ilfgmaﬁon
Department of Labor |CMT039B $376,133.00| $264,285.00|11/30/200906/30/2012 {UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEM . 01/06/2012
INTERNATIONAL Technology
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT .
INC Solutions And
Services
Contracts Not
8(121(\)4[1;5;]\315 TASK Department of Labor | T014232 $41,689.00 $41,689.00/(02/20/2012|06/30/2012|CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA Subject to OSC |[05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
COMPUTER PROJECT MANAGER FOR DEVELOPMENT OF glf‘c’lma“on
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor |CMS524C $429,680.00| $377,995.40|01/11/201006/30/2012 |UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS Tn hnol 01/06/2012
SVCS INC IMPROVEMENT APPLICATIONS cehnology
Solutions And
Services
COMPUTER Contracts Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor | T000297 $49,938.00 $49,938.00/(10/26/2012{03/31/2013 |PROJECT MANAGER II - MWBE Subject to OSC |[12/04/2012
SVCS INC Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Information
COMPUTER . ..
TECHNOLOGY  ||Department of Labor |OCHBIT13306|  $406,450.00 $0.00/05/26/2024 | 11/24/2026 | 1ourly Based IT Services (HBITS) IT Specialist Expert, And 05/09/2024
73012, 23158, PH68606 Technology
SVCS INC .
Solutions And
Services
COMPUTER Contracts Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor | T000602 $19,998.18|[ $17,923.68/06/10/2022/07/25/2022|VCC Temp. Personnel Subject to OSC 06/09/2022
SVCS INC Pre-Audit
COMPUTER Contracts Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor | T000280 $49,938.00 $48,831.00(07/01/2012/10/31/2012 |[PROJECT MANAGER II MWBE Subject to OSC |[07/28/2012
SVCS INC Pre-Audit
COMPUTER Contracts Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor | T000304 $19,680.00 $17,794.00/(03/13/201304/24/2013 | AGENCY SPEC T-CONTRACT FOR P Subject to OSC |04/06/2013
SVCS INC Pre-Audit
Community
COMPUTER NETWORK CERTIFICATION CLASS FOR UP TO 12 Projects Fund
VISIONS LLC Department of Labor | TMS591E $10,395.00 $10,395.00|06/01/2010/05/31/2011 STUDENTS JULY 12-16, 2010 (Member 06/15/2010
Initiative)
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Community

COMPUTER COMPTIA A+ ESSENTIALS 5-DAY CLASS FOR UP TO |Projects Fund
VISIONS LLC Department of Labor | TMS591D $10,395.00| $10,395.00/(05/01/2010/(04/30/2011 12 STUDENTS ### koot (Member 06/04/2010
Initiative)

CONCEPT 400

Department of Labor |L00318T $1,373,163.75|$1,373,163.75|06/30/2011|09/30/2015 ({400 OAK STREET GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK Lease 09/15/2011
REALTY CO LLC
CONCEPT 400

Department of Labor |L001978 $3,188,821.44$3,188,821.44/10/01/2015|08/03/2023 {400 OAK STREET GARDEN CITY NEW YORK Lease 12/31/2014
REALTY CO LLC
CONCORD
NURSING HOME | Department of Labor |C17229GG $112,100.00| $110,368.80/(02/05/2018|(03/31/2018|HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS Grant 06/26/2018
INC
CONDUENT Service -
STATE & LOCAL [Department of Labor |[CM00610 $2,194,500.00 $0.00//06/07/2023/106/06/2030 | Benefit banking services Bankin 06/07/2023
SOLUTIONS INC &
CONESTOGA Contracts Not
ROVERS & Department of Labor | T014233 $43,500.00| $43,500.00/(04/01/2012/(03/01/2013|CFA WORKER SKILLS YPGRADING TR Subject to OSC 05/02/2012
ASSOCIATES INC Pre-Audit
CONFERENCE Service -
BOARD Department of Labor [C000588 $97,919.00| $97,919.00/01/01/2022/112/31/2022 |Help Wanted Online services 2022 Other/ Misc. 06/02/2022
INCORPORATED Services
CONFERENCE Service -
BOARD Department of Labor |C000467 $87,000.00/| $87,000.0001/29/201701/28/2018 |Help Wanted Online Services Other/ Misc. 01/08/2018
INCORPORATED Services
CONFERENCE Service -
BOARD Department of Labor |C000620 $100,856.00/| $100,856.00/01/01/2023/12/31/2023|Help wanted online services 2023 Other/ Misc. 05/30/2023
INCORPORATED Services
CONFERENCE Service -
BOARD Department of Labor [C000483 $266,514.00/| $266,514.0001/29/201812/31/2020 |Help Wanted Online Services Other/ Misc. 07/18/2018
INCORPORATED Services
CONFERENCE Service -
BOARD Department of Labor |C000537 $95,067.00/| $95,067.00/01/01/2021/12/31/2021 |Help Wanted Online Services Other/ Misc. 06/10/2021
INCORPORATED Services
CONSORTIUM Contracts Not
FOR WORKER Department of Labor |C21111GG $12,000,000.00/($9,100,173.59/(08/01/2021/{06/30/2023|{2021-22 LAO Subject to OSC /08/02/2021
EDUCATIO Pre-Audit
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CONSORTIUM
FOR WORKER
EDUCATIO

Department of Labor

C21417GG

$225,000.00

$221,854.59

06/25/2021

06/24/2022

EWF-OAG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2021

CONSORTIUM
FOR WORKER
EDUCATIO

Department of Labor

C013520

$440,804.00

$428,813.07

12/01/2009

03/31/2011

EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER
TRAINING ARRA WIA

Grant

04/08/2011

CONSORTIUM
FOR WORKER
EDUCATIO

Department of Labor

C013519

$440,803.00

$425,343.59

12/01/2009

03/31/2011

EMERGING & TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING
PROGRAM WIA FYO08

Grant

01/04/2011

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C014434

$167,549.00

$139,630.25

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

08/23/2012

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C014058

$141,340.00

$141,169.97

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OCCUPTL SAFETY&HEALTH TRNG&EDUCATION
14000GE008

Grant

09/02/2011

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C015242

$195,107.00

$114,442.66

08/01/2015

07/31/2016

Occupational Safety & Health Training

Grant

08/27/2015

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C014948

$169,639.00

$164,778.53

08/01/2014

07/31/2015

Occupational Safety & Health Training & Education

Grant

09/11/2014

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C19019GG
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$109,181.00

$109,181.00

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational Safety & Health Training

Grant

07/31/2019




CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C21009GG

$93,262.00

$93,262.00

08/01/2021

07/31/2022

Occupational Safety and Health Training

Grant

05/03/2022

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

T20019GG

$46,875.00

$46,875.00

08/01/2020

07/31/2021

2020-210SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/02/2021

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C18018GG

$111,663.76

$111,412.40

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING,
2018-19

Grant

08/07/2018

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW
YORK INC

Department of Labor

C013754

$179,728.00

$162,581.71

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OCCUPATION SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &
EDUCATION

Grant

08/23/2010
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