Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
COMMUNITY ACTION ORGANIZATION OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T014393	\$35,700.00	\$9,900.00	05/15/2012	02/15/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FR 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2012
COMMUNITY ACTION ORGANIZATION OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T014231	\$42,208.65	\$26,147.23	03/01/2012	05/01/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
COMMUNITY CENTER OF THE ROCKAWAY PENINSULA	Department of Labor	TM06444	\$15,000.00	\$14,998.00	02/01/2014	01/31/2015	2006-07 LAO	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/27/2017
COMMUNITY CENTER OF THE ROCKAWAY PENINSULA	Department of Labor	TM05391	\$10,000.00	\$9,999.00	09/01/2011	08/31/2012	LAO FY 05/06	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/27/2013
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR GREATER BUFFALO INC	Department of Labor	C014648	\$100,000.00	\$98,894.91	07/01/2013	09/30/2014	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	09/12/2013
COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER OF BUFFALO INC	Department of Labor	C22506GG	\$120,000.00	\$54,595.54	07/10/2023	07/09/2024	NYS Pre-Apprenticeship Program	Grant	09/28/2023
COMMUNITY IMPACT INC	Department of Labor	C013518	\$105,129.00	\$104,847.86	10/01/2009	03/31/2011	EMERGING & TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING ARRA	Grant	01/10/2011

COMMUNITY IMPACT INC	Department of Labor	C013712	\$151,341.00	\$151,053.72	01/01/2010	03/31/2011	DISCONNECTED YOUTH TRAINING WIA ARRA	Grant	01/10/2011
COMMUNITY MEDIATION SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C21416GG	\$225,000.00	\$218,075.17	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF-OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2021
COMMUNITY PLACE OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	T014394	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2012	01/31/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11/12 MO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/30/2012
COMMUNITY SERVICES FOR EVERY1	Department of Labor	T014453	\$5,625.00	\$5,500.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2012
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM00370	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	LAO FY 00/01	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/18/2011
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09351	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2009	04/30/2010	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/17/2010
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09350	\$10,000.00	\$9,890.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2010	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/17/2010
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09349	\$2,000.00	\$1,978.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2010	LAO FY09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/07/2010
COMPREHENSIVE OCCUPATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES	Department of Labor	CM00865	\$1,000.00	\$635.00	11/01/2007	10/31/2009	MEDICAL EXAM MITCHELL PUKAJLO, 3/24/09 ************************************	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/23/2009
COMPUTER CONNECTION OF CNY INC	Department of Labor	T013996	\$7,613.00	\$5,325.50	11/29/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/10/2011

COMPUTER CONSULTANTS INTERNATIONAL INC	Department of Labor	CMT039B	\$376,133.00	\$264,285.00	11/30/2009	06/30/2012	APPLICATION RELEASE MANAGER FOR THE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEM IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/06/2012
COMPUTER TASK GROUP INC	Department of Labor	T014232	\$41,689.00	\$41,689.00	02/20/2012	06/30/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	CMS524C	\$429,680.00	\$377,995.40	01/11/2010	06/30/2012	PROJECT MANAGER FOR DEVELOPMENT OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS IMPROVEMENT APPLICATIONS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/06/2012
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	T000297	\$49,938.00	\$49,938.00	10/26/2012	03/31/2013	PROJECT MANAGER II - MWBE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/04/2012
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	OCHBIT13306	\$406,450.00	\$0.00	05/26/2024	11/24/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) IT Specialist Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68606	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2024
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	T000602	\$19,998.18	\$17,923.68	06/10/2022	07/25/2022	VCC Temp. Personnel	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2022
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	T000280	\$49,938.00	\$48,831.00	07/01/2012	10/31/2012	PROJECT MANAGER II MWBE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/28/2012
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SVCS INC	Department of Labor	T000304	\$19,680.00	\$17,794.00	03/13/2013	04/24/2013	AGENCY SPEC T-CONTRACT FOR P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/06/2013
COMPUTER VISIONS LLC	Department of Labor	TMS591E	\$10,395.00	\$10,395.00	06/01/2010	05/31/2011	NETWORK CERTIFICATION CLASS FOR UP TO 12 STUDENTS JULY 12-16, 2010	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/15/2010

COMPUTER VISIONS LLC	Department of Labor	TMS591D	\$10,395.00	\$10,395.00	05/01/2010	04/30/2011	COMPTIA A+ ESSENTIALS 5-DAY CLASS FOR UP TO 12 STUDENTS ************************************	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/04/2010
CONCEPT 400 REALTY CO LLC	Department of Labor	L00318T	\$1,373,163.75	\$1,373,163.75	06/30/2011	09/30/2015	400 OAK STREET GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK	Lease	09/15/2011
CONCEPT 400 REALTY CO LLC	Department of Labor	L001978	\$3,188,821.44	\$3,188,821.44	10/01/2015	08/03/2023	400 OAK STREET GARDEN CITY NEW YORK	Lease	12/31/2014
CONCORD NURSING HOME INC	Department of Labor	C17229GG	\$112,100.00	\$110,368.80	02/05/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	06/26/2018
CONDUENT STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	CM00610	\$2,194,500.00	\$0.00	06/07/2023	06/06/2030	Benefit banking services	Service - Banking	06/07/2023
CONESTOGA ROVERS & ASSOCIATES INC	Department of Labor	T014233	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	04/01/2012	03/01/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS YPGRADING TR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000588	\$97,919.00	\$97,919.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Help Wanted Online services 2022	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	06/02/2022
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000467	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	01/29/2017	01/28/2018	Help Wanted Online Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	01/08/2018
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000620	\$100,856.00	\$100,856.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Help wanted online services 2023	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	05/30/2023
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000483	\$266,514.00	\$266,514.00	01/29/2018	12/31/2020	Help Wanted Online Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	07/18/2018
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000537	\$95,067.00	\$95,067.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Help Wanted Online Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	06/10/2021
CONSORTIUM FOR WORKER EDUCATIO	Department of Labor	C21111GG	\$12,000,000.00	\$9,100,173.59	08/01/2021	06/30/2023	2021-22 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2021

CONSORTIUM FOR WORKER EDUCATIO	Department of Labor	C21417GG	\$225,000.00	\$221,854.59	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF-OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2021
CONSORTIUM FOR WORKER EDUCATIO	Department of Labor	C013520	\$440,804.00	\$428,813.07	12/01/2009	03/31/2011	EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING ARRA WIA	Grant	04/08/2011
CONSORTIUM FOR WORKER EDUCATIO	Department of Labor	C013519	\$440,803.00	\$425,343.59	12/01/2009	03/31/2011	EMERGING & TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING PROGRAM WIA FY08	Grant	01/04/2011
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C014434	\$167,549.00	\$139,630.25	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/23/2012
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C014058	\$141,340.00	\$141,169.97	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OCCUPTL SAFETY&HEALTH TRNG&EDUCATION 14000GE008	Grant	09/02/2011
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C015242	\$195,107.00	\$114,442.66	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	08/27/2015
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C014948	\$169,639.00	\$164,778.53	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	Occupational Safety & Health Training & Education	Grant	09/11/2014
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C19019GG	\$109,181.00	\$109,181.00	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/31/2019

CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C21009GG	\$93,262.00	\$93,262.00	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	05/03/2022
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T20019GG	\$46,875.00	\$46,875.00	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/02/2021
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C18018GG	\$111,663.76	\$111,412.40	08/01/2018	\mathbf{n}	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018-19	Grant	08/07/2018
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C013754	\$179,728.00	\$162,581.71	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OCCUPATION SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION	Grant	08/23/2010